1
Filter units without fans, with photocatalysis technology
MPCO
Filter units without a fan but with
technology based on photocatalysis,
especially designed for cleaning,
disinfecting and purifying air in indoor
spaces as well as material surfaces.

•	Positive	and	negative	ionisation.
•	Filtration stages: F7 + F9.
•	Effective	up	to	40	linear	metres	of
ducting.
Technical characteristics
Order code
MPCO:	Filter	units	without	fans,	with
photocatalysis technology
MPCO — 900
Model Cross section
(mm) Approx. weight Maximum flow
rate
Electrical
consumption
Height Width (Kg) (m³/h) (W)
MPCO-490 490 490 53 1815 14
MPCO-500 500 500 60 1325 14
MPCO-550 550 550 61 2385 14
MPCO-605 605 605 68 2970 14
MPCO-680 680 680 74 3890 14
MPCO-700 700 700 111 2595 14
MPCO-855 855 855 127 6465 28
MPCO-900 900 900 178 3760 14
MPCO-1000 1000 1000 159 8985 28
MPCO-1195 1195 1195 221 10370 42
MPCO-1250 1250 1250 237 10370 42
MPCO-1450 1450 1450 284 15040 56
MPCO-1670 1670 1670 321 23340 84
CO2
H2O
CO2
H2O